1
PF501 Compact Industrial Pressure Sensor
Characteristics
☆Compact & Lightweight design, easy to install
☆High Precision up to 0.2%F.S & good long-term stability
☆Small temperature drift
☆Static and dynamic pressure measurement supported
☆Various connection methods

C:Signal
5
Order Information
Selection
Item
501 01 A S26 G2 105
Model
501=PF501(accuracy 0.2%)
502=PF502(accuracy 0.5%)
503=PF503(accuracy 1.0%)
Electrical
Connection
01=M12X1
02=Direct cable outlet
03=Packard connector
04=Hirschmann connector
05=AMP connector
06=JS.T connector
07=Deutsch DT04-4P
08=Deutsch DT04-3P
Output
A= 4-20mA B=0.5-4.5V
C=0.5-4.5V ratiometric G=0-10V
D=0-5V I=mV signal
Power Supply S26=8~32Vdc
Pressure
connection
G2=G1/4-19 N2=NPT 1/4
M6=M20X1.5 M3=M12X1.5
G1=G1/8 G5=G1/4-19A
G4=G1/2 M4=M14X1.5
M1=M8X1.25 female
Pressure
Measurement
055=0.5MPa 105=1 MPa 165=1.6 MPa
255=2.5 MPa 046=4 MPa 066=6 MPa
106=10 MPa 166=16 MPa 256=25 MPa
406=40 MPa 606=60 MPa 706=70 MPa
107=100 MPa